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Order No.
Part designation
Version

EAN
Qty.

Assembly temperature, max.
Assembly temperature, min.
Class of protection with thread gasket
External thread

Length

Length of thread

Material

O-Ring

Protection class

Sealing

Type of cable gland

Approvals institutes

ETIM 2.0
ETIM 3.0
eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

0295100000
VP 21-MS65

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External

thread: PG 21, IP 68
4008190128593
100 pc(s).

100 °C
-30 °C

IP 68

PG 21

11 mm

6 mm
Brass, nickel-plated
Perbunan
IP 68
NBR

PG

EC000032
EC000032
27-14-12-10
27-14-91-10
27-14-91-10
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Similar products

1777720000
1777730000
1777740000
1777750000
1777760000
1777770000
1777780000
1777790000
0294800000
0294900000
0295000000
0501100000
0501200000
0501300000
1719270000

0521600000
0294700000

VP M12-MS65
VP M16-MS65
VP M20-MS65
VP M25-MS65
VP M32-MS65
VP M40-MS65
VP M50-MS65
VP M63-MS65
VP 11-MS65
VP 13,5-MS65
VP 16-MS65
VP 29-MS65
VP 36-MS65
VP 42-MS65
VP 48-MS65

VP 7-MS65
VP 9-MS65

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread
68
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread
68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

68

Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:
Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread:

Y

M12x 1.5, IP
M16x 1.5, IP
M20x1.5,IP
M25x1.5, IP
M32x1.5,IP
M40x 1.5, IP
M50x1.5, IP
M 63 x 1.5, IP
PG 11, IP 68
PG 13.5, IP 68
PG 16, IP 68
PG 29, IP 68
PG 36, IP 68
PG 42, IP 68
PG 48, IP 68

PG 7, IP 68
PG 9, IP 68
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