



General ordering data

Order No.	0295100000
Part designation	VP 21-MS65
Version	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 21, IP 68
EAN	4008190128593
Qty.	100 pc(s).

General details

Assembly temperature, max.	100 °C
Assembly temperature, min.	-30 °C
Class of protection with thread gasket	IP 68
External thread	PG 21
Length	11 mm
Length of thread	6 mm
Material	Brass, nickel-plated
O-Ring	Perbunan
Protection class	IP 68
Sealing	NBR
Type of cable gland	PG

Approvals

Approvals institutes



Classifications

ETIM 2.0	EC000032
ETIM 3.0	EC000032
eClass 4.1	27-14-12-10
eClass 5.0	27-14-91-10
eClass 5.1	27-14-91-10

Similar products

Order No.	Part designation	Version
1777720000	VP M12-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 12 x 1.5, IP 68
1777730000	VP M16-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 16 x 1.5, IP 68
1777740000	VP M20-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 20 x 1.5, IP 68
1777750000	VP M25-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 25 x 1.5, IP 68
1777760000	VP M32-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 32 x 1.5, IP 68
1777770000	VP M40-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 40 x 1.5, IP 68
1777780000	VP M50-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 50 x 1.5, IP 68
1777790000	VP M63-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: M 63 x 1.5, IP 68
0294800000	VP 11-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 11, IP 68
0294900000	VP 13,5-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 13.5, IP 68
0295000000	VP 16-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 16, IP 68
0501100000	VP 29-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 29, IP 68
0501200000	VP 36-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 36, IP 68
0501300000	VP 42-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 42, IP 68
1719270000	VP 48-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 48, IP 68
0521600000	VP 7-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 7, IP 68
0294700000	VP 9-MS65	Blanking plug, Brass, nickel-plated, External thread: PG 9, IP 68